
Math % Reading % Writing %
Eisenhower Mid./High 104 68 65.4% 79 76.0% 86 82.7% 58.7% 2.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High 60 21 35.0% 38 63.3% 68 113.3% 93.3% 6.7%
Warren Area High 201 117 58.2% 145 72.1% 137 68.2% 63.2% 17.4%
Youngsville High 87 54 62.1% 62 71.3% 72 82.8% 78.2% 35.6%
Totals 452 260 57.5% 324 71.7% 363 80.3% 69.0% 16.2%

# of 
students % # of 

students %

Eisenhower Mid./High 93 0.0% Eisenhower Mid./High 116 0.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High 53 0.0% Sheffield Area Mid./High 48 0.0%
Warren Area High 224 0.0% Warren Area High 244 0.0%
Youngsville High 76 2.6% Youngsville High 114 1.8%
Totals 446 0.4% Totals 522 0.6%

2
2

Graduation Status of the Class of 2006

0

School # of 
students

October 21, 2005

Completed one 
item allowed

0
0

4
35
31
73

Proficiency/Competency Completed junior 
portion of Graduation 

Project
% %Graduation Project 

Complete

3

Date Completed junior portion of 
Graduation Project

Graduation Project 
completed

Summary of the Class of 2006

61
56

127
68

312

School Completed junior 
portion School

312

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2007

October 21, 2005 73

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2008

3

1
0
0
2


