Graduation Status of the Class of 2006

October 21, 2005

School	# of students	Proficiency/Competency					Completed junior ortion of Graduation %	Graduation Project Complete	%		
		Math	%	Reading	%	Writing	%	Project		Complete	
Eisenhower Mid./High	104	68	65.4%	79	76.0%	86	82.7%	61	58.7%	3	2.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High	60	21	35.0%	38	63.3%	68	113.3%	56	93.3%	4	6.7%
Warren Area High	201	117	58.2%	145	72.1%	137	68.2%	127	63.2%	35	17.4%
Youngsville High	87	54	62.1%	62	71.3%	72	82.8%	68	78.2%	31	35.6%
Totals	452	260	57.5%	324	71.7%	363	80.3%	312	69.0%	73	16.2%

Summary of the Class of 2006

Date	Completed junior portion of Graduation Project	Graduation Project completed		
October 21, 2005	312	73		

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2007

School	# of students	Completed junior portion	%
Eisenhower Mid./High	93	0	0.0%
Sheffield Area Mid./High	53	0	0.0%
Warren Area High	224	0	0.0%
Youngsville High	76	2	2.6%
Totals	446	2	0.4%

Graduation Project Status for the Class of 2008

School	# of students	Completed one item allowed	%
Eisenhower Mid./High	116	1	0.9%
Sheffield Area Mid./High	48	0	0.0%
Warren Area High	244	0	0.0%
Youngsville High	114	2	1.8%
Totals	522	3	0.6%